Autumn 2022 Program

Wednesday evenings 8 pm to 10 pm
Basildon Village Hall RG8 8NE

September
7

14

21

28
October

5

12

19

26
November
2

9

16

23

30
December
7

14

January
4

Ivan Aitken

Ian Cummins
Ted Morse
Mike Courthold

Diana Triplow
Mike Courthold
Ruth and Ken
Ivan Aitken

David Sandford
Ivan Aitken
Mike Courthold
Alan Archer
Ruth and Ken

Mike Courthold

Subscription £4 a night or £25 for the term, cash
or cheque payable to Ian Cummins

OR Bank transfer: Basildon Folk Dance Group
Sort code 23-05-80 acct 44640805

AGM to be held in the interval.

Further information from Ian or Fiona Cummins
Tel. 07717050005 or 01189 724146

Ivan Aitken with CD’s 8:00 — 10:30 Christmas Party. Setting up from 7:30

New term starts.



