

Autumn 2022 Program

Wednesday evenings 8 pm to 10 pm Basildon Village Hall RG8 8NE

New term starts.

September		
7	Ivan Aitken	
14	Ian Cummins	
21	Ted Morse	
28	Mike Courthold	
October		Subscription £4 a night or £25 for the term, cash
5	Diana Triplow	or cheque payable to <u>Ian Cummins</u>
12	Mike Courthold	OR Bank transfer: Basildon Folk Dance Group
19	Ruth and Ken	Sort code 23-05-80 acct 44640805
26	Ivan Aitken	
November		
2	David Sandford	AGM to be held in the interval.
9	Ivan Aitken	
16	Mike Courthold	Further information from Ian or Fiona Cummins
23	Alan Archer	Tel. 07717050005 or 01189 724146
30	Ruth and Ken	
December		
7	Mike Courthold	
14	Ivan Aitken with CD's 8:00 – 10:30 Christmas Party. Setting up from 7:30	
January		